
Date Time Block Name Email PI/Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Arjun Kharel arjun.kharel@northwestern.edu Cui lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Eli Olson eli.olson@northwestern.edu Williams - Eisenbarth Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Pratima Saini pratima.saini@northwestern.edu Abdel-Mohsen Lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Jian Shen jian.shen@northwestern.edu Cui Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Rebecca Schmitz rebecca.schmitz@northwestern.edu Shukla Lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Vidhi Dalal vidhi.dalal@northwestern.edu Quaggin Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Shalini Singh shalini.singh@northwestern.edu Abdel-Mohsen Lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM S M Shamsul Islam shamsul.islam@northwestern.edu Abdel-Mohsen Lab

12:00 - 12:30 PM Kexin Gai Kexin.gai@northwestern.edu Cui lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Jessica Maciuch jessica.maciuch@northwestern.edu Fourati Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Wallace Bezerra wallace.bezerra@northwestern.edu Williams - Eisenbarth Lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Kara Greenfield kara.greenfield@northwestern.edu Williams - Eisenbarth Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Prathyaya Ramesh prathyaya.ramesh@northwestern.edu Shukla Lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Mijin Kim mijin.kim@northwestern.edu Min Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Roy Morgan rcmorgan@northwestern.edu Shukla Lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Conor Johnson conor.johnson@northwestern.edu Weinberg Lab 
12:00 - 12:30 PM Giha Kim giha.kim@northwestern.edu Min Lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Maude Ashby k.maude.ashby@northwestern.edu Williams - Eisenbarth Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Danielle Jacobsen danielle.jacobsen@northwestern.edu Williams - Eisenbarth Lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Rebecca Jones rebecca.jones@northwestern.edu Thorp Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Kun Liu kun.liu@northwestern.edu Fang Lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Noah Marx noah.marx@northwestern.edu Fang Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Abhishek Thakkar abhishek.thakkar@northwestern.edu Thorp Lab 
12:30 - 1:00 PM Shareni Jeyamogan shareni.jeyamogan@northwestern.edu James Mathew
12:00 - 12:30 PM Nour Almushref nour.almsuhref@northwestern.edu Weinberg Lab 
12:30 - 1:00 PM Jonathan Gurkan jonathan.gurkan@northwestern.edu Singer Lab
12:00 - 12:30 PM Radhika Iyer radhika.iyer@northwestern.edu Fang Lab
12:30 - 1:00 PM Amy Tang amy.tang@northwestern.edu Fang Lab

CHI RIP
Location: Morton 7-660

zoom link: https://northwestern.zoom.us/j/92761214073  

1/29/2026

2/12/2026

2/26/2026

5/21/2026

6/4/2026

6/25/2026

4/2/2026

4/30/2026

3/19/2026

10/23/2025

11/6/2025

12/4/2025

12/18/2025

1/15/2026

This is a static scheduled updated on 10.20.25. If you change your date on the on-line
schedule please email immunology@northwestern.edu so we can update the PDF version.
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